
R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-
LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-
LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-
LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

A-1
R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LTR-LT

A-1

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT

A-1

R-LT

R-LT

R-LT
R-LT

A-1

R-LT

R-
LT

VTURSU-2 SU-2SU-2 VTVC

PARADISE  WEST

BRIAR RIDGE AT
VENTANA

CANTABRIA AT
VENTANA RANCH

PINON POINTE

PARADISE  WEST

PARADISE  WEST

PINON

POINTE 2

ALAMEDA GRANT

HIGHLANDS

VENTANA

(UNIT 2)

RANCHVENTANA

(UNIT 6)
POINTE

PINONVENTANA

RIDGE

AT

VENTANA
RANCH

WEST

WESTERN

AT
SHADOWS

VENTANA
RANCH

(UNIT 1)

WESTERN

RIDGE

(UNIT 1)

VENTANA

MESA

AT
VENTANA

RANCH

WEST

(UNIT 2)

WESTERN
AT

VENTANA RANCH

(UNIT 2)

AT VENTANA

RANCH WEST

VENTANA VISTA

AT

RANCH

VENTANA

WEST

(UNIT 1)HIGHLANDS

VENTANA

AT

RANCHVENTANA WEST

AL SOL

WEST

RIDGE

(UNIT 3)

VISTA ALTA

STADLER

BRIAR RIDGE

MALLARD

W
ESTBUR G

ST

BANYON     AV

KENTWOOD     AV

RAMONA        AV

BRIANNE      AV

EAGLE   AV

HARRIER   AV

GOSHAWK     AV

BUTTON QUAIL

SN
OW

Y
OW

L D
R

BL
UE

HE
RO

N S
T

PRAIRIE FALCON

IRVING   BLVD

PASEO DEL NORTE

VE
NT

AN
A

PK
WY

WE
ST

VENTANA WEST
PKWYVENTANA

RIDGE

RD

VE
NT

AN
A

RI
DG

ER
D

DE
L

OE
ST

E
DR

SNOWY  EGRET  CT

WOOD STORK CT

RED FINCH CT

PUERCO RIDGE RD

SEVEN SPRINGS RD

ANGEL PEAK RD

BO
RR

EG
O

CR
EE

K

BORREGO

OS
O

RI
DG

E
PL

ROUGH

OS
O

RID
GE

PINTADO
CT

STANDING
ROCK RD

CR
EE

K
DR

UN IONV ILLE CT

CHANCE CT

JAMESTOWN

COULT
ER

VI
LL

E S
T

BROOKVILLE ST

SALT GAPRD

RAY NER DRVA
LL

EC
ITO

SAVOY
DR

RD

CHACO

ME SA LOOP

CARSON
MESACE

RR
O

L A
R G

O
PL

MESA
DE ORO RD

LATIR MESA RD

MO
GO

LL
ON

DR

CARIZZO RD

CL OUDVEIL RD

DR AGOON RD

NA
CI

MI
EN

TO

ST

CALDERARD

SUNSHINE MESA
RD

CE
RR

O
LA

RG
O

DR

ROCK RD

DRPL

TUSCARORA

RD

MOGOLLON

DR

THUNDERBOLT

PL

OSCURA ST

MOSCA
C T

DR

TRES

HERMANAS

SIERRA ALTOS

COYOTE CANYON

PL

BITTERCREEK

DR

BOX CANYON

PL

SAND SPRINGS

PONY HILLS

CORN M OUNTAIN

AVENIDA VISTA VENTANA

AVENIDA VISTA
C ERR OS

AV ENIDA
VISTA SOL

VIA VISTA NORTE

VIA VISTA MESA

CALLE VISTA ESTE

VIA VISTA

PA
RQ

UE

PL

PL

RD

TRUCHAS
PEAK

DR
TALL ROCK CT

VENTANA CIELO

AVVE
NT

AN
A 

OE
ST

E D
R

VENTANA AZUL

AV

VENTANA VERDEDR

VENTANITA CT

VENTANA SOL
AV

CORNER-
STONE DR

CORN MOUNTAIN

PONY HILLS

SAND SPRINGS

SAND SPRINGS

CIR

LONG MESA

PL

PL

PL

WOODMONT

C

53

96

49

64

101

151

C

24

211

1

G

96

12

R

14A

111

1

36

39

231

105

94

93

56
22

140

214

206

172

H

196A

15

11

J

99

S

56

Q

131

152

34

174

14
0

11

I

12
1

D

10415

180

58
83

274

95

N

35

E

286

114

72

88

59

100

50

10

Y1A3

18

204

A

114

F

T

152

D

164

244

T

49

133

128

4

16

116

103

A

1

D2A

24
3

269

O1

50

302

94

245

151

59

18

79

84

293

71

H

237

N

E

316

51

C

34

165

110

91

H

107

12
A

33

13
A

J

141

V

9B

19
178

I

257

56

L

10

104

4

Y1C

25

72

85

94

S

A

135A

P

73

80

D2B

159

78

70

121

34

258

M

112

D

51

95

77

54

H

65

12
8

58

A

178

G

109

Q

122

108

D

E

12
3

8B

1

129

167

111

99

X

186

70

14

69

84

M

42

250

66

310

24

33

160

B

AMAFCA ROW

A

L

76

A

116

194

13
2

I

C

145

13

1

33

246

107

181

193

C

108

D

35

41

51

B

55

53

B63

129

25

E

198

165

294

K

28

77

181

3B3

127

238

M

Y1A1D

95

15
117

E

309

31

1

148

97

62
61

80

D1

219

46

16

61

121

22

89

B

J

55

225317

186

113
96

324

F

N

193

17

64

64

40

92

79

117

55

B

P

171

12

I

U

287

38

GW
101

63

102

13
3A K

122

93

218

D

Z

55

K

10

122

166

X

C

115

23

93

G

G

44

22

73

37

141

203

L

52
116

37

50

151

90

1

41

R

179

127

257

13
6

14

56

82A

A

104

H

Y1A4

51

150

81A

E

26

13

212A

14A

173

21

F

55

5

23

37

128

115

L

8

11

29

77

76

152

18

17

106

G

52

195A

72

J

107

M

114

126

232

134
F

153

80

Y

104

130

F

177

52

30

K

A

26

68
60

57

54

197A

E

187

12
6

168

188

120

127

79

25

14
6

17

101

O

55

127128

213A
180

188
67

O

109A1

F

15
0

A

83

I

83

113A1

253

32

B

L

M

17

40

252

100

73

C

121

103

17

115

149

34

120

256

9

205

Y1A5

B

13
4A

192

73

43

B

U

69

1002778

1003687

1003687

1000739

1003594

1001461

1004177

SP-99-2

1003594

1003687

1004388

1003685

S P - - 9 8 - - 3 8

1004177

1004177

1004173

1003687

1003594

1003593

VOLCANO TRAILS
NORTHWEST MESA ESCARPMENT PLAN VIEW B-8-Z

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit 
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